Autre-Eglise /

ORP ORP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Best at
Const at

308660- 06
281098- 89
214972- 20
180740- 29
180740- 29
281098- 89
180740- 29
180740- 29
137374- 22
213826- 38
126406- 15
281680- 89
283168- 25
281680- 89
213826- 38
154026- 87
213826- 38
308660- 06
137374- 22
308660- 06
281098- 89
281680- 89
213826- 38
213826- 38
214972- 20
154026- 87
214972-20
281915- 33
308660- 06
281680- 89
214972- 20
214972-20
282110- 34
214972- 20
281915-33
308087- 15
154562- 41
308660- 06
138306- 81
281680- 89
282110- 34
305643-93
130055- 75
126406- 15
281915- 33
283168- 25
137374-22
282110- 34
154026- 87
154562- 41
282110- 34
282110- 34
281098- 89

ZARZECKI MAREK
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
PLACLET GODELI VE
PLACLET GODELI VE
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PLACLET GODELI VE
PLACLET GODELI VE
VANMOL J OHNNY
BERGER CLEMENT
PETRE FREDY
ROGGEN DANY
DENYS Pl ERRE
ROGGEN DANY
BERGER CLEMENT
SMEERS ROBERT
BERGER CLEMENT
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VANMOL J OHNNY
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
ROGGEN DANY
BERGER CLEMENT
BERGER CLEMENT
Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
SMEERS ROBERT

Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
ZARZECKI MAREK
ROGGEN DANY

Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
DECAMPS FABI EN
Pl ERQUET MAURI CE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
THOMAS ELZA
SEVENANS W LLY
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH
ROGGEN DANY
DECAMPS FABI EN
CANS S| MON

DELW CHE ROLAND
PETRE FREDY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DENYS Pl ERRE
VANMOL J OHNNY
DECAMPS FABI EN
SMEERS ROBERT
SEVENANS W LLY
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
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| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

125544
130870
128546
126598
2
2
3
4
126559
125405
125685
130800
116943
2
2
126138
3

2
2
3
3
3
4
5
2
2
3
0

11993
4
4
4
5
123921
6
2
127767
124160
5
122008
5
2
129986
120520

PODRNWWWNWN

Ri ng
Bague

213047418
208385218
211618118
202301718
202303518
208385618
202302918
201818518
206208318
108370618
108360318
211657018
108811718
211658518
108369818
108404918
108371718
109057718
206126118
109060518
208384218
211658718
108371018
108371218
211619418
108404418
110768918
108351118
109068418
108447718
211655018
211620018
108712218
108431518
108353318
108376218
108417518
109064418
108363618
211658218
108718718
202115718
108448918
108361918
108353118
108421218
206127118
108715818
108406818
108417418
108716918
108717018
208384418

Snel h.
Vit esse



